
Date of 
Receipt 

Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
Related 
Party ?

% voting 
share in 

CoC

1 Tejas Goenka 1,17,86,301.00    1,17,79,726.03   Convertible Note                    -    No 16.786%                   -                          -                  6,574.97                      -    NA 

2 Amit Jain 1,12,50,000.00    1,12,50,000.00   Unsecured Loan                    -    No 16.031%                   -                          -                             -                        -    NA 

3 Hari Shanker Bhartia 4,72,00,000.00    4,71,45,205.48   Convertible Note                    -    No 67.182%                   -                          -                54,794.52                      -    NA 

Total 7,02,36,301.00    7,01,74,931.51   100.000% 61,369.49             

ANNEXURE 4
Name of the corporate debtor: Paytail Commerce Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 12.08.2024; List of creditors as on: 02.09.2024

List of Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in ₹)

Details of claim received Details of Claims Admitted

Sl. No. Name of creditor
Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set-
off

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, 
if any


